WYCKOFF PLANNING BOARD SEPTEMBER 21, 2021 AGENDA

The Planning Board of the Township of Wyckoff will conduct its regularly scheduled Public Work Session meeting and its Public Business meeting on the second floor of the Memorial Town Hall, Scott Plaza, Wyckoff, NJ.

Work Session meeting: 7:30 p.m.
Business meeting: 8:00 p.m.
Reading of the Open Public Meetings Act Statement
The Planning Board meeting will begin with the Pledge of Allegiance

OLD BUSINESS

Approval of the July 14, 2021 Work Session and Regular Business Minutes

PAYMENT RESOLUTION #21-09

RESOLUTION FOR MEMORIALIZATION

G.S.A. LLC 511 Goffle Road Block 498 Lot 104.01

(The applicant is requesting a modification to conditions in the Resolution of Approval dated November 9, 2009. The request is to allow the existing building to be used for all of the permitted uses in the B-1 zone. The applicant is also proposing to install a ground mounted directory sign in the front of the building)

NEW APPLICATIONS FOR COMPLETENESS REVIEW AND PUBLIC HEARING

TD Bank 292 Godwin Ave. Block 219 Lot 17.01

(The applicant seeks amended site plan approval for the purpose of installing eleven (11) six-inch diameter bollards in front of the existing building)

The applications, plans, and submissions in regard to the applications are available for public inspection online at the Township's website www.wyckoff-nj.com

Click on: Government > Boards > Planning Board > Applications Pending Consideration by the Planning Board **or**, copy the URL below and paste it in your web browser.

https://www.wyckoff-nj.com/planning-board/pages/applications-pending-consideration-planning-board

FORMAL ACTION MAY BE TAKEN DURING THIS MEETING